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PRINSESSE ISABELLA TIMETABLE
2026 / January - March

January February March
Th
Fr
Sa
Su
Mo
Tu
We
Th
Fr
Sa
Su
Mo
Tu
We
Th
Fr
Sa
Su
Mo
Tu
We
Th
Fr
Sa
Su
Mo
Tu
We
Th
Fr
Sa

Su
Mo
Tu
We
Th
Fr
Sa
Su
Mo
Tu
We
Th
Fr
Sa
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Mo
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Th
Fr
Sa
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Mo
Tu
We
Th
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Mo
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Su
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We
Th
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We
Th
Fr
Sa
Su
Mo
Tu
We
Th
Fr
Sa

*
Dep.
07:00
09:30
12:00
14:30
17:00
19:30
22:00

Dep.
09:30
12:00
14:30
17:00
19:30

Dep.
12:00
14:30
17:00
19:30
22:00

Dep.
09:30
12:00
14:30
17:00
19:30
22:00

Dep.
05:45
08:15
10:45
13:15
15:45
18:15
20:45

Dep.
08:15
10:45
13:15
15:45
18:15

Dep.
10:45
13:15
15:45
18:15
20:45

Dep.
08:15
10:45
13:15
15:45
18:15
20:45

Sælvig - Hou

Hou - Sælvig

Crossing time is 60 min

The following departures will not be sailed on January 21st due to fleet 
assembly: Hou at 19:30 and Sælvig at 20:45.*



Maundy Thur.

Good Friday

Easter Sunday

Easter Mon.

Ascension

Pentecost

Whit Monday

1
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5
6
7
8
9
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21
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7
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9
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28
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PRINSESSE ISABELLA TIMETABLE
2026 / April - June

April May June
We
Th
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Tu
We
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Su
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We
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Tu
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Tu
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Th

Mo
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We
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Tu
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Sa
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Tu
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Fr
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Su
Mo
Tu
We
Th
Fr
Sa
Su
Mo
Tu
We
Th
Fr
Sa
Su

Crossing time is 60 min

Sælvig - Hou

Hou - Sælvig

Dep.
05:45
08:15
10:45
13:15
15:45
18:15
20:45

Dep.
08:15
10:45
13:15
15:45
18:15
20:45

Dep.
07:00
09:30
12:00
14:30
17:00
19:30
22:00

Dep.
09:30
12:00
14:30
17:00
19:30
22:00



1
2
3
4
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8
9
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2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
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13
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15
16
17
18
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20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

PRINSESSE ISABELLA TIMETABLE
2026 / July - September

July August September
We
Th
Fr
Sa
Su
Mo
Tu
We
Th
Fr
Sa
Su
Mo
Tu
We
Th
Fr
Sa
Su
Mo
Tu
We
Th
Fr
Sa
Su
Mo
Tu
We
Th
Fr

Tu
We
Th
Fr
Sa
Su
Mo
Tu
We
Th
Fr
Sa
Su
Mo
Tu
We
Th
Fr
Sa
Su
Mo
Tu
We
Th
Fr
Sa
Su
Mo
Tu
We

Sa
Su
Mo
Tu
We
Th
Fr
Sa
Su
Mo
Tu
We
Th
Fr
Sa
Su
Mo
Tu
We
Th
Fr
Sa
Su
Mo
Tu
We
Th
Fr
Sa
Su
Mo

Crossing time is 60 min

Sælvig - Hou

Hou - Sælvig

Dep.
05:45
08:15
10:45
13:15
15:45
18:15
20:45

Dep.
08:15
10:45
13:15
15:45
18:15
20:45

Dep.
05:45
08:15
10:45
13:15
15:45
18:15
20:45
23:45
02:30

Dep.
07:00
09:30
12:00
14:30
17:00
19:30
22:00

Dep.
07:00
09:30
12:00
14:30
17:00
19:30
22:00
01:00
03:45

Dep.
09:30
12:00
14:30
17:00
19:30
22:00

The departures 23:45 and 02:30 sail 
the nights between Saturday to Sunday 

and Sunday to Monday.
Booking deadline: 12:00 the day before.

The departures 01:00 and 03:45 sail 
the nights between Saturday to Sunday 

and Sunday to Monday.
Booking deadline: 12:00 the day before.



Christmas Eve.

Christmas Day

Boxing Day

New Years Eve.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
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12
13
14
15
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17
18
19
20
21
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23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

1
2
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7
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8
9
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12
13
14
15
16
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24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

PRINSESSE ISABELLA TIMETABLE
2026 / October - December

October November December
Th
Fr
Sa
Su
Mo
Tu
We
Th
Fr
Sa
Su
Mo
Tu
We
Th
Fr
Sa
Su
Mo
Tu
We
Th
Fr
Sa
Su
Mo
Tu
We
Th
Fr
Sa

Tu
We
Th
Fr
Sa
Su
Mo
Tu
We
Th
Fr
Sa
Su
Mo
Tu
We
Th
Fr
Sa
Su
Mo
Tu
We
Th
Fr
Sa
Su
Mo
Tu
We
Th

Su
Mo
Tu
We
Th
Fr
Sa
Su
Mo
Tu
We
Th
Fr
Sa
Su
Mo
Tu
We
Th
Fr
Sa
Su
Mo
Tu
We
Th
Fr
Sa
Su
Mo

*

Crossing time is 60 min

Sælvig - Hou

Hou - Sælvig

The following departures will not be sailed on November 26th due to 
fleet assembly: Hou 19:30 and Sælvig 20:45.

Dep.
09:30
12:00
14:30

Dep.
09:30
12:00
14:30
17:00

Dep.
09:30
12:00
14:30
17:00
19:30

Dep.
07:00
09:30
12:00
14:30
17:00
19:30

Dep.
09:30
12:00
14:30
17:00
19:30
22:00

Dep.
07:00
09:30
12:00
14:30
17:00
19:30
22:00

Dep.
05:45
08:15
10:45
13:15
15:45
18:15
20:45

Dep.
08:15
10:45
13:15

Dep.
08:15
10:45
13:15
15:45

Dep.
08:15
10:45
13:15
15:45
18:15

Dep.
05:45
08:15
10:45
13:15
15:45
18:15

Dep.
08:15
10:45
13:15
15:45
18:15
20:45

*


